2022 - 2023 BELL SCHEDULE — CENTRAL SCHOOL

FULL DAY SCHEDULE

EARLY RELEASE
SCHEDULE

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

RAINY DAY SCHEDULE

School begins 8:15

AM Recess
10:00 - 10:15 Kindergarten
9:45-10:00 1% & 2" Grades
10:30 -10:45 3" thru 5™ Grades

Lunch
11:05-11:45
11:25-12:05
11:35-12:15
11:45-12:25
11:55-12:35
12:05-12:45

Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5

Dismissal
2:15 Grades K-3
2:45 Grades 4 & 5

School begins 8:15
AM Recess
10:00 - 10:15 Kindergarten
9:45-10:00 1%t & 2" Grades
10:30-10:45 3 thru 5™ Grades
Lunch
11:05-11:45 Grade K
11:25-12:05 Grade 1
11:35-12:15 Grade 2
11:45-12:25 Grade 3
11:55-12:35 Grade 4
12:05-12:45 Grade 5
Dismissal

1:30 Grades K-5

School begins  8:15
AM Recess:
10:00 - 10:15 Kindergarten
9:45- 10:00 1% & 2" Grades
10:30-10:45 3" thru 5™ Grades
Lunch
10:55-11:35 Grade K
11:15-11:55 Grade 1
11:20-12:00 Grade 2
11:25-12:05 Grade 3
11:35-12:15 Grade 4
11:45-12:25 Grade 5
Dismissal

12:30 Grades K-5

**Different lunch schedule — 30
minute lunch & recess in the
classroom.

On Regular and Early Release
Days:

Lunch

11:05-11:35
11:25-11:55
11:35-12:05
11:45-12:15
11:55-12:25
12:05-12:35

Grade K
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5

On Minimum Days:

Grades K-5

10:55-11:25  Grade K
11:15-11:45  Grade 1
11:20-11:50  Grade 2
11:25-11:55  Grade 3
11:35-12:05 Grade 4

11:45-12:15  Grade 5




