2022 - 2023 BELL SCHEDULE – CENTRAL SCHOOL

FULL DAY SCHEDULE	EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE	MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE	RAINY DAY SCHEDULE
School begins 8:15 AM Recess 10:00 - 10:15 Kindergarten	School begins 8:15 AM Recess 10:00 - 10:15 Kindergarten	School begins 8:15 AM Recess: 10:00 - 10:15 Kindergarten	**Different lunch schedule – 30 minute lunch & recess in the classroom.
9:45- 10:00 1st & 2nd Grades 10:30 -10:45 3rd thru 5th Grades	9:45- 10:00 1 st & 2 nd Grades 10:30-10:45 3 rd thru 5 th Grades	9:45- 10:00 1 st & 2 nd Grades 10:30-10:45 3 rd thru 5 th Grades	On Regular and Early Release Days:
Lunch 11:05-11:45 Grade K 11:25-12:05 Grade 1 11:35-12:15 Grade 2 11:45-12:25 Grade 3 11:55-12:35 Grade 4 12:05-12:45 Grade 5	Lunch 11:05-11:45 Grade K 11:25-12:05 Grade 1 11:35-12:15 Grade 2 11:45-12:25 Grade 3 11:55-12:35 Grade 4 12:05-12:45 Grade 5	Lunch 10:55-11:35 Grade K 11:15-11:55 Grade 1 11:20-12:00 Grade 2 11:25-12:05 Grade 3 11:35-12:15 Grade 4 11:45-12:25 Grade 5	Lunch 11:05-11:35 Grade K 11:25-11:55 Grade 1 11:35-12:05 Grade 2 11:45-12:15 Grade 3 11:55-12:25 Grade 4 12:05-12:35 Grade 5
Dismissal 2:15 Grades K-3 2:45 Grades 4 & 5	<u>Dismissal</u> 1:30 Grades K-5	<u>Dismissal</u> 12:30 Grades K-5	On Minimum Days: Grades K-5 10:55-11:25 Grade K 11:15-11:45 Grade 1 11:20-11:50 Grade 2 11:25-11:55 Grade 3 11:35 -12:05 Grade 4 11:45-12:15 Grade 5